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Car#

69
16
31
83
99
16F

14
72
34
46
47
46
21
91
99x

Name

Wally Wilson
Amanda Balson
Josh Gruntz
Andrew Massey
Luke Gignac
Matt Haufe
Darin Malcolm
AJ Emms

Bob Franks

Tj Edwards
Tyler Bouillon
Brent Mclean
Steve Trendell
Chris Milwain
Max Beyore
Drew Stieler

May 18th
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May 24th
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June 7th
100

96

88

78

81
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July 5th
96

92

84

78

100

August 2nd
100
92
88
72
84
78
0
81
69
0
75
0
96

Aug 23rd
92
88
84
78
66
81
72
0
75
100
63
96
0

0

0
69

Aug 31st
92

100

81

66

69

75

96

88
84
78
72

Sept 13th
88

84

72

78

0

92

96

Previous
672
655
597
522
561
456
307
368
303
196
289
184
180
166
72
69

Total
760
739
669
600
561
548
403
368
303
296
289
265
180
166
147
138



